2024 RPSC STATE SHOOT WARMUP - 13 JULY 2024

Trophy Report For 13 July 2024

13 July 2024

Blaine Dukart
Brian Schultz
Travis Kuster
Gary Brekke

Dan Brown

O O T >»

Vet
Lady
Novice Peter Weeks Jr

SubJr

Becca Rigal

Jack Knutson

100 Handicap

Short Jack Knutson
Mid Cliff Grad

Long Erick Iverson

100 Doubles

A Brian Mohler
B Dalton Kuster
C Cliff Grad

100 Singles 25 entries

Persons tied

98 ND
98 ND
91 ND
91 MT
95 ND
93 MT
64 MT
84 ND
22 entries
88 ND
85 ND
90 ND
19 entries
94 ND
92 ND
84 ND

Mike Nordback — Coin Toss

Persons tied

Persons tied




2024 RPSC STATE SHOOT WARMUP - 14 JULY 2024
Trophy Report For 14 July 2024

14 July 2024
A Greg Vaage
B Don Gallian
C Dwight Gunter
D Kurt Gillig
Vet Dan Brown
Lady Becca Rigal
Jr Ava Gillig
Vet Dan Brown

100 Handicap

Short Ava Gillig

Mid Jacob Schirado

Long Erick Iverson
100 Doubles

A Mike Nordback

B Don Gallian

C Jeff Iverson

100 Singles 23 entries

Persons tied

100
95
93
87
99
96
97
99

20 entries

95

95
91

18 entries

ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
MT
ND
ND

ND
ND
ND

ND
ND
ND

Dalton Kuster — coin toss

Persons tied

Persons tied




2024 RPSC STATE SHOOT WARMUP - 14 JULY 2024
Trophy Report For 12t - 14 July 2024

On July 13%, 2024 Erick Iverson, Dickinson ND earned his
27 yard award in Stanley ND.

On July 14, 2024 Ava Gillig, Zap, ND and Jacob Schirado,
Glen Ullin both earned half yard punches. Ava goes to
the 21 yard line, and Jacob moves to the 23 yard line.

The Rolling Plains Sportsmen Club lost our most
dedicated member and North Dakota Trapshooting lost
one of the best trapshooting ambassadors the sport has
seen with the passing of Louis Kuster, Stanley ND on June
15, 2024.

Erick and Louie had recently talked about the RPSC shoot
being a perfect time for both of them to make it to the
27 yard line before the ND State Shoot. Sadly, Louie
passed away before the RPSC Shoot, but he would have
been proud of Erick for making it at Louie’s home club.

Thanks for everything you did Louie — Rest in Peace.



